
PUBLICATION ORDER FORM

COMPLETE ORDER FORM AND RETURN TOP
COPY TO:

NEBRASKA STATE LIBRARY/PUBLICATIONS OFFICE
RM 325 STATE CAPITOL BLDG.
P.O. BOX 98931
LINCOLN, NEBRASKA 68509-8931
402-471-3189

Order
Address

Ship to
Address

LIST CHANGES IN NAME OR ADDRESS BELOW:

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY, ST. ZIP
Price + Shipping X Quantity Ordered = Item Total

QUAN.
ORDERED DESCRIPTION OF ITEM PRICE SHIPPING ITEM TOTAL

NEBRASKA STATUTES

1,1A,1B REISSUE 2022

2, 2A & 3 REISSUE 2016

4, 4A, 4B REISSUE 2018

5 & 5A REISSUE 2014

**NEWEST PUBLICATION

90.00

72.00

65.00

50.00

40.00

11.50

13.00

10.75

9.25

7.00

*

*No phone orders. Do not send cash. Prepayment in exact amount due is required.

*Make checks payable to : NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT

*Return White Copy with Payment.  Keep Yellow Copy for Your Records

*Nebraska purchasers only:  Sales tax at rate charged in your location
must be added to the order.

*No returns after 60 days from receipt of order. No Cash Refund

*Volumes within a reissue (i.e., 2, 2A & 3) cannot be sold separately.

Order
Total

Sales
Tax

Total
Paid

30.00 5.50

  2021 INDEXuuucc

        2022 CUM SUPPLEMENT 11.50

6 UCC REISSUE 2020

   85.00

OTHER PUBLICATIONS:

**2023 SESSION LAWS 15.00 5.50

3A, 3B & 3C REISSUE 2021 80.00 12.25


