PUBLICATION ORDER FORM

COMPLETE ORDER FORM AND RETURN **TOP** COPY TO:

NEBRASKA STATE LIBRARY/PUBLICATIONS OFFICE RM 325 STATE CAPITOL BLDG. P.O. BOX 98931 LINCOLN, NEBRASKA 68509-8931 402-471-3189

LIST <u>CHANGES</u> IN NAME OR ADDRESS BELOW:

Order Address	NAME
Addiess	
Ship to Address	ADDRESS
Address —	
	CITY, ST. ZIP

Order Total

Sales Tax

Total Paid

Price + Shipping X Quantity Ordered = Item Total

QUAN. ORDERED	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	PRICE	SHIPPING	ITEM TOTAL
	NEBRASKA STATUTES			
	1,1A,1B REISSUE 2022	90.00	11.50	
	2, 2A & 3 REISSUE 2016	72.00	13.00	
	3A, 3B & 3C REISSUE 2021	80.00	12.25	
	4, 4A, 4B REISSUE 2018	65.00	10.75	
	5 & 5A REISSUE 2014	50.00	9.25	
	6 UCC REISSUE 2020	30.00	5.50	
	2021 INDEX	40.00	7.00	
	2022 CUM SUPPLEMENT	85.00	11.50	
	OTHER PUBLICATIONS			
	**2023 SESSION LAWS	15.00	5.50	
	**NEWEST PUBLICATION			

*Pickup orders	require 48	hour prior	notice.
----------------	------------	------------	---------

^{*}No phone orders. Do not send cash. Prepayment in exact amount due is required.

^{*}Make checks payable to : NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT

^{*}Return White Copy with Payment. Keep Yellow Copy for Your Records

^{*}Nebraska purchasers only: Sales tax at rate charged in your location must be added to the order.

^{*}No returns after 60 days from receipt of order. No Cash Refund

^{*}Volumes within a reissue (i.e., 2, 2A & 3) cannot be sold separately.